
 

Day Date Activity Time 
Monday 29th April East Leinster Athletics 

– Day 1 
 

Wednesday 1st May East Leinster Athletics 
– Day 2 

 

Thursday  2nd May All Ireland Soccer 
Semi-Final 

1pm 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday School Closed 
Tuesday - Friday 7 – 10th May Summer Exams All Day 
Monday 13th May Parents’ Association 

Outing 
7:30pm 

Monday - Friday 13th to 17th Chess Tournament Lunchtime 
Monday 13th May Photographs  
Tuesday 14th May Photographs  
Wednesday  15th May Leinster Athletics  
Thursday  16th May Library Committee 

and Willow Readers 
Tour 

 

Friday  17th May School Golf 
Competition 

8:30 – 10:30 (56 
places) 

Monday 20th May Kilruddery tour  
Tuesday 21st May BOM Meeting  
Wednesday 22nd May Blackrock College and 

WPSS DnD Clubs 
meeting 

 

Friday 24th May Academic and Sports 
Awards 

1pm 

Friday 24th May Graduation Mass 2pm 
Friday 24th May Willow Park Senior 

School Garden 
Reception 

3pm 

Monday  27th May Sports Day and 
Student BBQ 

All Day 

Tuesday 28th May Summer Concert 7pm 
Wednesday 29th May MFL Day All Day 
Friday 31st May School Finishes 12pm 
Friday 31st May  All Ireland Athletics – 

Day 1  
  

Saturday 1st June  All Ireland Athletics 
– Day 2 

  

        
  
  
 


